o

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ! -o04bE < ~804bE /home/amp 24474/ tecmod

|
|
|
| PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: TUBULAR END-SLEEVE W/PLASTIC SLEEVE —1 LEADMAKER ATR FEED
' NUMBER HEY USED RAM
: - SETATNING MACHINE GUARD JEE376 CRIMPING DATA -2 BENCH MODEL K AIR FEED %
| 630468 — 1 B 1225001 PLATE (REF)| (REF) 966384 0 e be o lhE cioc ~3 | BENCH MODEL @ ATR FEED ~
| 680468 -2 | D SE5435-5 @REF 1241001 | LTR — o
| 2 o
-3 B 3545001 A 1.030 £.002 LO.YB £0.05mm]l 0.7 Smm
: EUAbE EEQ 4 - ] - C 4553501 ATR BLAST ASSY 59 | WO
| [ﬁl B NOT USED 5=
: C NOT UsSED - REF - A 24042 VALVE, SHUT OFF b7
: B NOT USED AN - 1 - C 692655 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
| BRCT  (REF) e E— Tor AN NI 1 1 5 461065-4 AIR FEED ASSY (1 INCH) 5 | D
: - 2 2 2 A 3-21000-9 SCR, SHC (10-32x1.00) AIR ASSY| B4
| AMP-0-LECTRIC M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | 070 L[1.78mm] D 0. /5mm > 1 > A 9834276 FLBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT — 1/4 T | 62
|
| INSUL - - - 2 | -] 2 A 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT B2
| WIRE STRIF LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION |SET UP GAGE L AYOUT 4200121 .0042. 00 IN A 273194 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 =
: T 0Omm NONE 3. bBmm 408-8040 458637 -1 | L1770 20
: 129 1 ] ] C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59
| 128 ] ] ] D 4544851 HOUS NG 58
R 127 57
I 0 / 2 2 - C o-30477Y9-2 PIN, WIRE DISC CL32500A | 126 1 ] ] B EY054.2-2 PAWL, FEED 56
: g 1 1 T - A 4869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISITON 125 55
: o ] ] ] - A 217238-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 54—
| g | 1 T - - 4088040 oF APPL INST 408-8040 123 gl 1 ] ] B 4670621 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
- 122 52
| - I ] T —~ A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)ST GDE PL | 121 =
: 9 120 1 - ] A 230541 VALVE, FLOW CONTROL 50
g 119 49
| Z 118 1 - ] A 223061 ELBOW, STREET, 90° 45
: ; 3 3 3 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK [ 117 1 - ] A 223041 NIPFLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47
| = 116 46
: 115 ] ] ] A EY0TYT 1 PLUG, NYLON 45
| 2 2 2 - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 ] 1 1 C 4556732 R AM 44
|
| T 1 1 - A 21055-5 WASHER, FLAT (#6) FRONT STP GUIDE| 113 T 1 l A EI0T 25T WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 112 ] ] ] A EY0T 241 WASHER, RAM 4.
| 1 1 T - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 ] ] ] A Y-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(=/1Bx1.00)| 47
| 110 40
I 109 39
: 108 ] ] ] A EY02253-2 SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 38
: 107 ] ] ] D 3247771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| 106 ] ] ] A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
: 2 2 2 - A 21021-4 NUT, 10-32, DRAG 105 ] ] ] - B EY02T2-1 POST, RAM 35
| 104 ] ] ] B 2-BY90786-5 SUPFPORT, TERMINAL 34
: 1 1 T - A 21009~ SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20%.25 LW)RAM | 103 ] ] ] D 1 -455675-0 PLATE, BASE 33
: D / 2 2 - A 210172 SCR,DRIVE C#2x. 190 1D PLATE| 10/ ] ] ] A EY04532-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 Q
| 107 37
: ] 1 T - B 4612641 PLATE, TDENTIFICATION 100 ] ] ] B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
| / 2 2 - A 5-21006-9 STUD C10-32x1.25) DRAG 494 ] ] ] C 3567241 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
: 2 2 2 - A 227350 SCR,BHC (B-32x.38 LWIANVIL| 98 28
I 4 4 4 - A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x.75) CAP = ] ] ] A 222821 SPRING, DRAG 27
|
| 3 3 3 - A 2227338 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62) H3G Yb ] ] ] B 4541752 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 2b
: ] 1 T - A 2=21002-7 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK 95 ] ] ] B Eb2151 -2 DRAG 25
| b B & - A 2-21002-- SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) TERM H DWN Y4 ] ] ] D 2-690440-7 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24
: Y3 ] ] ] A 1 -690487-b CUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
I 9./ 27
| 9 21 | B
: ] 1 T - A 222021 NUT, JAM, 1/4-20 40 20
| ] 1 T - A 1-21986-3 CLIFP, E-RING 84 19
: ] ] ] - A 14908851 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20%.75)M0D | 88 18
| 87 17
: | | | = A 2-22603-1 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER | 86 16
| _ 2 2 2 - A 1-21000-4 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 38)F ST CUIDE | 85 15
s 54 14
: 83 13
| % 0./ ] ] ] A 3567531 SPRING, ANTI BACK-UP 12
| o W W -] oA 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL | 8] 1
| ) 50 10 b—
: g 3 - 1 - - B Ab2ug2-7 CUARD A3SY 1= ] ] ] C EBE2150-3 RAMP 9
: é % 3\ | REF - - - B 6/49532-1 INSERT, GUARD Ids T ] ] ] AL 3567483 ANV ITL 8
| | - N/5 - - ] - A2 bb2516-3 WIRE FUNNEL ASSEMBLY 77 ] 1 [ A3 6625081 HOLDER, BLADE 7
: g % b ! ] ] ] A4 EB2115-3 BLADE, SHEAR B
I E J 75 ] ] ] AL EBE2113-3 CAP, DEPRESSOR -
: E ~ 74 ] ] ] C Eb2114-3 DEPRESSOR, TERMINAL 4
: ¢ E ] 1 T - A 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8) 73 ./ 2 2 C 222787 SPRING 3
| | % ] 1 T - A 3-21001-5 SCR, SHC (3/8-16x1.00) 72 T ] ] C EE21 161 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: f 1 1 T - 5 A459610-3 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 71 ! ] ] ] C 356754-3 CRIMPER, WIRE FERRULE |
| ; -3 -2 | =1 UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM -3 | =2 | = U/ M SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM
: A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. ‘ —— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIORN) A
| A GCREASE | TGHTL Y. aTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST ATY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
: DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - HT TR _ FIN _
: 5i§ CUARD MUST BE [N PLACE WHEN OPERATING ZAX THREAD [TEM 82 INTO [TEM 25 AND ?&Eg@igﬁiﬁgT- 7 _ _
| APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. ITNSEERT ITEM 29 ONTO ITEM 88 0 (010077600 55 1JUNOD| OTHERWISE SFECIFIED: DR 29MAYG7[APP 27 JUNST
3 + ROWILSON TELBIN AMP Tncorporatead
| 5 A CEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS C2 |ECN 0150-0655-02 TE |5-02|7 FHC TET Een Che 5o UNGT SEL 03°CPTY ARAP (77T s
| = LE\C ‘ C1 |ECN 0150-0578-02 TE 1402]% nic oec «o C.ERISMAN C.ERISMAN
¢ C |0150-0047-02 GB |JANOZ _ NAME MACHINE REF
: ) . /S\ ITEM NOT SHOWN ON ASSEMBLY . TR T T REE (A= SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR|MINT aAPPL
I Es0O4dbE-1, =3 A | RELEASED CE | 9-97 SCALE DWG SHEET  [REV
| @ 66 PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD AFRPP | DATE EEESQCEEESEQSRE?EAEAX - @ NO 68@468 T oF 1 [
| AMP 1756 REV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
; 5 S ot : 5 S = 4 ; 50775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING |




